

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8485-8491 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S KAYCEE DISTILLERIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1937-1940 of 2011  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4617-4618 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 8492-8500 of 2010  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Saini, Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8485-8491 OF 2010

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

Remaining Matters

Files not received.

List again on 5.10.2012.

rd			REGISTRAR (S.G. SHAH)	