

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4907/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 01/01/2013 in STR No.116/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

M/S UNITED DISTILLERIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/01/2013 This Petition was called on  
in Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 31.1.2013 along with C.A. Nos. 5726/2011, C.A  
Nos.8485-8491/2010 and C.A. Nos. 8492-8500/2010.

| Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| | Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

| |

