

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8485-8491 OF 2010

M/S KAYCEE DISTILLERIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 8492-8499 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for permission to file addl.documents and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4617-4618 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 1937-1940 of 2011

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5726 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2013 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.

In CAS.8485-91/10

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. Wills Mathews, Adv.

Mr. Ginesh P., Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Mr.Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kr.Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Dilleep Pillai, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K Jain, Adv.

Mohd. Siddique T.A., Adv.

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Ms.Aditi Mishra, Adv

Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Harshad V.Hameed, Adv.

Mr. Dileep Poolakkot, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Sathish, Adv.

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.  
Ms. Kavitha, K.T., Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

C.A. No. 5726 of 2011

Delinked.

List for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day.

In Rest of the matters

List the matter on 09.01.2014 at 3.00 p.m.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Vinod Kulvi ]	
Court Master		Asstt. Registrar		