

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 30/2014 In Civil Appeal No. 8500/2010

POLSON DISTILLERY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASSTT. COMMISSIONER (ASSESSMENT) COMMERCIAL TAXES Respondent(s)
(For extension of time and suitable direction and office
report)
(C.A. NOS. 8482-8500/2010]Date : 15/09/2014 This application was called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.
Ms. Kavita K.T., Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish, Adv. (NP)UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing Review Petition is condoned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.09.15
17:04:12 IST
Reason: