

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 3 &amp; 4 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4943/2014

M/S UNITED DISTILLERIES

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA Respondent(s)  
(For directions and permission to file additional documents and  
office report)Date : 16/02/2015 This application was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRIFor Appellant(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.02.18  
17:44:14 IST  
Reason: